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Leonard Bopp, Conductor

Conductor, composer and trumpet player Leonard Bopp is
currently a senior at Williams College, where he is Assistant
Conductor of the Berkshire Symphony, Student Director of
the I/O Festival of Contemporary Music, and Founder and
Music Director of the Chamber Orchestra of Williams. He is
also Founder and Director of the New York-based Blackbox
Contemporary Performance Ensemble, an interdisciplinary
music ensemble devoted to critical engagement in social and

political discourse through innovative and collaborative creative work. Current
projects include a music/ecocriticism installation project with the Blackbox
Ensemble, a composition project in collaboration with friend and poet Isabelle
Doyle, and his thesis project on the politics of tradgedy in music from the era of
World War II.

See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events

Carmen Staaf Sextet - Visiting Artist Series
Fri Oct 5 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Paul Green, clarinet - Faculty Recital
Wed Oct 10 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Tendai Muparutsa - Faculty Recital
Fri Oct 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Augusta Caso ’09, mezzo-soprano - Alumni Recital
Mon Oct 15 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Prof. Melinda Wagner - Class of 1960 Lecture
Wed Oct 17 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM

Pre-Concert Talk - Berkshire Symphony
Fri Oct 19 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:15 PM

Berkshire Symphony
Fri Oct 19 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Prof. Gurminder Kaur Bhogal - Class of 1960 Lecture
Tue Oct 23 | Bernhard Music Center, room 30 | 4:15 PM

MIDWEEKMUSIC
Wed Oct 24 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM

Master Class - Seven Times Salt - Visiting Artist Series
Wed Oct 24 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM

Seven Times Salt - Visiting Artist Series
Thu Oct 25 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Williams Chamber Players
Fri Oct 26 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

Zambezi Marimba Band - Family Days Concert
Sat Oct 27 | Chapin Hall | 8:00 PM

Master Class - Timo Andres, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Mon Oct 29 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM

Timo Andres, piano - Visiting Artist Series
Tue Oct 30 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 8:00 PM

 


